
CHAIR
Etty (Tika) Benveniste 4-7667 THT 926 A 0006

PROFESSORS
Marcas Bamman 6-7937/7936 MCLM 966A 0005
Susan L. Bellis 4-3441 MCLM 982A 0005
Etty (Tika) Benveniste 4-7667 THT 926A 0006
Chenbei Chang 5-7229/7239 MCLM 360/338 0005
James F. Collawn 4-1002/5435 MCLM 395A/335 0005
Kevin L. Kirk 4-3122/3653 MCLM 982B 0005
Richard B. Marchase 4-1294 AB 720E 0107
Lori McMahon 4-3523 MCLM 964 0005
Michael Miller 6-2096/2095 THT 952/958 0006
Casey Morrow 4-5705 MCLM 680 0005
Sasanka Ramanadham 6-5973 SHEL 1205 2182
Lisa M. Schwiebert 4-3970 MCLM 955 0005
Rosa Serra 4-0842/0919 MCLM 660/639 0005
Bingdong Sha 4-6446/6447 MCLM 364 0005
Peter R. Smith 4-4170 MCLM 860 0005
Elizabeth S. Sztul 4-1465/1499 MCLM 668 0005
J. Michael Wyss 4-6086/5940 THT 946 0006
Bradley K. Yoder 4-0994/0995 MCLM 688 0005
Steven J. Zehren 4-4404 VH 231 0019

ASSOCIATE PROFESSORS
Zsuzsanna Bebok 5-5449 MCLM 350A 0005
Michael Bertram 5-0358 WTI 206 3300
Mark Bevensee 5-9084 MCLM 812 0005
Pam Bounelis 4-9693 FOT 1203D 3412
Laura Fraser-Cotlin 4-5341 VH 229 0019
Catherine Fuller 4-6227/6210 MCLM 830 0005
Laurie Harrington 6-9795/9796 BBRB 471B1 2170
Jeong S. Hong 5-8497 MCLM 764/771 0005
Susan Nozell 6-9468 MCLM 310 0005
Hongwei Qin 4-2573 MCLM 306 0005
Susan Ruppert 4-9581 WTI 260G 3300
Thomas van Groen 4-5940 THT 912 0006
Qin Wang 6-5099 MCLM 986 0005
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ASSISTANT PROFESSORS
William Brooks 4-7596 VH 228 0019
Patrizia De Sarno 4-7790 SC 915B 0017
Lianwu Fu 4-5435 MCLM 335 0005
Anita Hjelmeland 6-4596/4597 THT 948 0006
Inga Kadish 4-5940 THT 912 0006
Carmel M. McNicholas-Bevensee 4-1785 MCLM 868 0005
Michelle L. Olsen 5-2715/2716 MCLM 958A/957 0005
David Resuehr 4-7574 VH 230 0019
Jianbo Wang 6-9594/9595 MCLM 392/305 0005
Wei Wang 4-3653 MCLM 740 0005

INSTRUCTORS
Xiaoyong Lei 6-9547 SHEL 1271 2182
Jingzhi Li 6-6447 MCLM 364 0005
Erik Malarkey 4-0994 MCLM 688 0005
Braden McFarland 4-7668 MCLM 313 0005

PROFESSORS EMERITI
Kathleen H. Berecek
Gerald Fuller
George S. Hand, Jr.
Alfred Maier
Jimmy D. Neill
George E. Salter
James A. Schafer
Anne C. Woods
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PROFESSORS
Anupam Agarwal 6-6670 THT 647 0006
Namasivayam Ambalavanan 6-5419 176F 9380 6832
David M. Bedwell 4-6593 BBRB 432 2170
Richard E. Blackwell 4-6090 176F 10390 7333
J. Edwin Blalock 4-6439 MCLM 896 0005
Markus Bredel 4-2756 WTI HSRO 6832
John C. Chatham 4-0240 ZRB 302 0007
Debasish Chattopadhyay 4-0124 CBSE 250 4400
Irshad H. Chaudry 5-2195 VH G094 0019
Christine A. Curcio 325-8632 EFH H020 0009
Louis J. Dell'Italia 4-0850 BMR1 432 2180
Lawrence J. DeLucas 4-5329 CBSE 206 4400
Jeffrey Engler 4-4734 HUC 504 1150
Stuart J. Frank 4-9877 BDB 720 0012
W. Timothy Garvey 4-6103 WEBB 230 3360
G. Yancey Gillespie 5-0438 THT 1052B 0006
Joseph Hablitz 4-0742 SHEL 1014 2182
Robert W. Hardy 5-9927 LHRB 531 0007
Kent T. Keyser 5-7225 WORB 626 4390
Robert P. Kimberly 4-0245 SHEL 172B 2182
Peter H. King 5-8116 SC 260C 0017
Robin A. J. Lester 4-4483 SHEL 1006 2182
Mary J. MacDougall 6-5122 SDB 702A 0007
James Markert 5-6985 FOT 1060 3410
Sadis Matalon 4-4231 BMRII 224 3703
Joseph L. Messina 4-4921 VH G019 0019
Joanne E. Murphy-Ullrich 4-0415 VH 668B 0019
Louis Burt Nabors 4-3963 FOT 1020 3410
Suzanne Oparil 4-2580 ZRB 1034 0007
Jean-Francois Pittet 6-4755 JT 926 6810
Steven Pogwizd 5-4710 VH B140 0019
Lucas D. Pozzo-Miller 5-4659 SHEL 1002 2182
Sumanth D. Prabhu 4-3624 THT 311 0006
Mark Prichard 4-1990 CHB 128 0011
Rosalinda Roberts 6-9373 SC 865D 0017
Kevin A. Roth 4-5802 WP P210 7331
Paul W. Sanders 4-3589 LHRB 642 0007
Gene P. Siegal 5-8880 KB 506 6823
Harald W. Sontheimer 5-5805 CIRC 410B 0021
Eric J. Sorscher 4-9640 MCLM 798 0005
David Standaert 6-6329 CIRC 516 0021
David Sweatt 5-5196 SHEL 1010 2182
Mark Walter 4-9279 CBSE 144 4400
Bo Xu (Adjunct) 581-2845 2000 9th Ave S. 0000
Tong Zhou 4-8909 SHEL 302 2182
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ASSOCIATE PROFESSORS
Daniel F. Balkovetz 4-3589 LHRB 668 0007
Daniel C. Bullard 4-7768 KAUL 602-B 0024
Kevin Cassady 6-7876 CHB 118C 1171
Igor N. Chesnokov 4-6974 KAUL 552A 0024
Champion C.S. Deivanayagam 4-6026 CBSE 254 0005
Qiang Ding 6-2512 THT 422 0006
Lynn Dobrunz 4-7923 SHEL 902 2182
Hassan Fathallah-Shaykh 4-1813 FOT 1020 3401
Andra Frost 5-8898 WTI 420C 3300
F. Shawn Galin 4-6687 MCLM 880 0005
Shawn R. Gilbert 5-7499 ACC 316 0011
Corinne E. Griguer 4-8297 WTI 420B 3300
Alecia Gross Gutierrez 5-8396 SHEL 906 2182
Amjad Javed 6-5124 SDB 714 0007
Xiaohua Li 4-5151 EFH E 34 0009
Vladimir Parpura 4-4455 CIRC 429-A2 0021
Ji-Bin Peng 5-6130 ZRB 634 0007
Steven Rowe 4-9640 MCLM 768 0006
Anne Theibert 4-7278 SHEL 910 2182
Laura Timares 4-7545 BMR2 404 2180
Jacques Wadiche 6-6414 SHEL 1005 2182
Linda Wadiche 6-6413 SHEL 1003 2182
Shu-Zhen Wang 325-8617 EFH B 104 0009
Christopher Willey 6-9446 176F HSRO 6832
Shih-Hsin (Eddy) Yang 6-9446 176F HSRO 6832
Martin E. Young 4-2328 ZRB 308 0007
Majd Zayzafoon 4-5574 SHEL 813 0007

ASSISTANT PROFESSORS
Lionel Clement 5-5125 THT 616 0006
Rita Cowell 6-6130 SC 729 0017
Jeremy J. Day 6-8960 SHEL 1074B1 2182
Tara DeSilva 6-6896 SRC 547 7330
Amit Gaggar 5-6770 THT 422 0006
Mohammad Hassan 5-3020 SDB 803 0007
Kai Jiao 6-4198 KAUL 768 0024
Jeonga Kim 4-4116 BDB 777 0012
Gwendalyn King 6-6247 SHEL 913 2182
Charles Landen, Jr. 4-4986 SHEL 505 2182
Farah Dominique Lubin 6-6084 SHEL 1102 2182
Kasturi Mitra 6-4148 KAUL 740B 0024
Dobrawa Napierala 5-4298 SDB 707 0017
Andrew James Paterson 5-8510 BDB 767 0012
S. Vamsee Raju 4-5400 THT 215 0006
John J. Shacka 6-7252 SC 930 G5 0017
Brian Sims 5-5023 176F 252B 6832
Jianhua Zhang 6-5153 SC 930 G4 0017

CELL, DEVELOPMENTAL AND INTEGRATIVE BIOLOGY
SECONDARY FACULTY

APRIL  2015



EXTENSION LOCATION ZIP

Bredemann, Teruko 4-3524 MCLM 964 0005 Lori McMahon

Che, Pulin 6-5099 MCLM 986 0005 Qin Wang

Hoang, Hieu 6-2095 MCLM 958 0006 Michael Miller

Mitchell, Elizabeth 4-0919 MCLM 648 0005 Rosa Serra

Nwaobi, Sinifunanya 5-2716 MCLM 958 0005 Michelle Olsen

Peters, Sarah 4-0919 MCLM 639 0005 Rosa Serra

Schultz, Matthew 5-0534 MCLM 970 0005 Susan Bellis

Zimmerman, Kurt 4-0995 MCLM 689 0005 Brad Yoder

CELL, DEVELOPMENTAL AND INTEGRATIVE BIOLOGY

POSTDOCTORAL FELLOWS
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FAX MACHINES

DR. BENVENISTE 5-6748
DR. KIRK 4-2377
BUSINESS OFFICE 6-4603
VH 218 5-9956
MCLM 308 5-5648
MCLM 681 4-0950
MCLM 804 5-7679
MCLM 978 5-9028
THT 934 4-7029

A

Adhami, Mitra 6-5124 SDB 714 0007

B

Bali, Vedrana 4-5435 MCLM 331 0005
Bamman, Marcas 6-7937/7936 MCLM 996A 0005
Barlow, Abby 4-0995 MCLM 690 0005
Bebok, Zsuzsa 5-5449 MCLM 350A 0005
Bellis, Susan 4-3441 MCLM 982A 0005
Benveniste, Tika 4-7667 THT 926A 0006
Berecek, Kathleen 4-2411 MCLM 988 0005
Bergstresser, Shelby 4-1499 MCLM 668 0005
Bertram, Michael 5-0358 NP 2562 3300
Bevensee, Mark 5-9084 MCLM 812 0005
Bhatt, Jay 4-7034 SHEL 120C 2182
Blake, Joseph 5-7950 MCLM 701 0005
Boles, Alex 4-6590 THT 927 0006
Bounelis, Pam 4-9693 FOT 1203D 3412
Bredemann, Teruko 4-3524 MCLM 964 0005
Brissie, Nancy 4-5435 MCLM 335 0005
Brooks, William 4-7596 VH 228 0019
Buckley, Jessica 6-7959 MCLM 313 0005
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C

Chang, Bliss 4-1499 MCLM 668 0005
Chang, Chenbei 5-7229/7239 MCLM 360/338 0005
Che, Pulin 6-5099 MCLM 986 0005
Chen, Yunjia 6-5096 MCLM 979 0005
Cole, Timothy 6-2095 THT 958 0006
Collawn, Jim 4-1002/5435 MCLM 395A/335 0005
Coricor, George 4-0919 MCLM 639 0005
Cossaboon, Heather L. 6-9796 BBRB 471 2170
Cotlin, Laura F. 4-5341 VH 220 0019
Croyle, Mandy 4-0995 MCLM 689 0005

D

Das, Shaonli 6-9595 MCLM 305 0005
De Sarno, Patrizia 4-7790 MCLM 656 0005

E

Eason, Dawn 4-0919 MCLM 639 0005
Eipers, Peter 4-5706 MCLM 665 0005
Ellis, Adrienne 4-5705 MCLM 684A 0005
Estell, Kimberly 4-3971 MCLM 948 0005
Eubank, Rene 5-7145 MCLM 395 0005

F

Fortinberry, Hank 6-2532 THT 928 0006
Fu, Lianwu (Karl) 4-5435 MCLM 335 0005
Fuller, Catherine 4-6227/6210 MCLM 830 0005

G

Gai, Ying 6-9547 SHEL 1271 2182
Gannon, Mary 6-5099 MCLM 986 0005
Gaston, David 6-7875 CHB 130 0011
Gibson, Sara 4-7668 MCLM 313 0005
Guroji, Purushotham 4-5435 MCLM 335 0005

ADDRESS & TELEPHONE LISTING
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H

Hageman, Gilbert 4-3275 MCLM 701 0005
Hamilton, Caroline 4-3524 MCLM 960 0005
Hancock, William 6-9547 CBSE 365 4400
Harrington, Laurie 5-2261 BBRB 471 2170
Henke, Scott 4-1033 SHEL 120B 2182
Hjelmeland, Anita 6-4596/4597 THT 948 0006
Hoang, Hieu 6-2095 THT 958 0006
Hong, Jeong 5-8497/8929 MCLM 771 0005
Hughes, Ariel 5-0734 THT 922 0006

K

Kadish, Inga 4-5940 THT 912 0006
Kelly, Neil 4-7810 SHEL 120 2182
Killion, Christy 4-0919 MCLM 639 0009
Kirk, Kevin L. 4-3122/3653 MCLM 982B 0005
Kumar, Ashish 4-5940 THT 960 0006

L

Landis, Dawn 4-1033 SHEL 120B 2182
Lee, Eunjoo Jun 4-1499 MCLM 668 0005
Lei, Xiaoyong 6-9547 SHEL 1271 2182
Lewis, Wesley 4-0995 MCLM 689 0005
Li, Jingzhi 6-6447 MCLM 364 0005
Liu, Yudong 4-3857 SHEL 120A 2182
Liu, Zhiyong 4-6210 MCLM 830 0005
Lyles, Cheryl 5-0734 THT 922 0006

CELL, DEVELOPMENTAL AND INTEGRATIVE BIOLOGY
ADDRESS & TELEPHONE LISTING
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M

Malarkey, Eric 4-0994 MCLM 688 0005
Marchase, Richard 4-1294 AB 720E 0111
McCarthy, Melissa 4-6210 MCLM 705 0005
McFarland, Braden 4-7668 MCLM 313 0005
McMahon, Lori 4-3523 MCLM 964 0005
McNicholas-Bevensee, Carmel 4-1785 MCLM 868 0005
McWilliams, Ian 6-9796 BBRB 467 2170
Miller, Michael 6-2096/2095 THT 952/967 0005
Minkel, Heather 5-2716 MCLM 957 0005
Mitchell, Elizabeth 4-0919 MCLM 648 0005
Moore, Devan 4-0995 MCLM 689 0005
Morrow, Casey 4-5705 MCLM 680 0005
Murphy, Niya 6-9796 BBRB 471 2170

N

Neill, Jimmy 4-2499 MCLM 812 0005
Nozell, Susan 6-9468 MCLM 310 0005
Nwaobi, Sinifunanya 5-2716 MCLM 958 0005

O

Olsen, Michelle 5-2715/2716 MCLM 958A 0005

P

Pacheco, Natasha 5-2716 MCLM 958 0005
Peters, Sarah 4-0919 MCLM 639 0005
Poholek, Katie 6-9796 SHEL 121J 2182
Pratchayasakul, Wasana 4-3524 MCLM 960 0005
Puckett, Rosemary 4-7034 SHEL 120 2182

CELL, DEVELOPMENTAL AND INTEGRATIVE BIOLOGY
ADDRESS & TELEPHONE LISTING

APRIL  2015



Q

Qin, Hongwei 4-2573 MCLM 306 0005

R

Rajbhandari, Rajani 4-7668 MCLM 313 0005
Ramanadham, Sasanka 6-5973 SHEL 1205 2182
Resuehr, David 4-7574 VH 230 0019
Richardson, Marlis 5-9042 MCLM 966 0005
Roessler, Bryan 6-5909 MCLM 756 0005
Ruppert, Susan 4-9581 SHEL 511 2182

S

Sanders, Kimberly 5-5498 THT 926 0006
Schafer, James 4-7106 MCLM 834 0005
Schultz, Matthew 5-0534 MCLM 970 0005
Schwiebert, Lisa 4-3970 MCLM 955 0005
Seo, Hwa-Seon 4-6447 MCLM 364 0005
Serra, Rosa 4-0842/0919 MCLM 660/639 0005
Sewell, Deborah 4-0895 THT 927 0006
Sha, Bingdong 4-6446 MCLM 364 0005
Sharpe, Monique 4-5940 THT 912 0006
Shin, Boyoung 6-9796 BBRB 471 2170
Smith, Cynthia 6-4597 THT 972 0006
Smith, Lindsey 4-3524 MCLM 964 0005
Smith, Peter 4-4170 MCLM 860 0005
Song, Cheng 4-0995 MCLM 689 0005
Stec, Michael 4-7810 SHEL 120 2182
Stewart, Luke 4-3524 MCLM 964 0005
Sztul, Elizabeth 4-1465 MCLM 668 0005

T

Thomas, LaTonya 4-0984 THT 929 0006
Thornell, Ian 4-5633 MCLM 824 0005
Tien, Chih-Liang 5-7239 MCLM 338 0005
Tuggle, Steven 4-6221 MCLM 934 0005

CELL, DEVELOPMENTAL AND INTEGRATIVE BIOLOGY
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V

van Groen, Thomas 4-5940 THT 912 0006

W

Walker, Kiera 6-4597 THT 972 0006
Wang, Jianbo 6-9594/9595 MCLM 392/305 0005
Wang, Kai 4-3524 MCLM 960 0005
Wang, Qin 6-5099 MCLM 986 0005
Wang, Wei 4-3653 MCLM 740 0005
Wei, Shipeng 4-3653 MCLM 750 0005
White, Jamie 5-3442 MCLM 808 0005
Widman, Allie 4-3524 MCLM 964 0005
Winek, Jessica 6-2095 THT 958 0006
Wright, John 4-1033 SHEL 120B 2182
Wyss, J. Michael 4-6086/5940 THT 946 0006

Y

Yoder, Brad 4-0994/0995 MCLM 688 0005
Yu, Hao 4-7668 SHEL 120 2182

Z

Zehren, Steven 4-4404 VH 231 0019
Zimmerman, Kurt 4-0995 MCLM 689 0005

CELL, DEVELOPMENTAL AND INTEGRATIVE BIOLOGY
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